      GS2501C
       40V Low-Power LDO Regulator
May 2025-REV_V0                              1/11
Features
• Maximum Operating Voltage: 40V
• Output Voltage: 1.5V~5.0V, step=100mV
• Output Accuracy: ±1.0%
• Low Power Consumption: 2.5μA

- 3 - - EN Chip Enable
- 4 - - NC Not Connected
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL  ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE        OPTION
GS2501C
GS2501C-XXTR5 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000
GS2501C-XXTR3 SOT23-3 Tape and Reel,3000
GS2501C-XXSTR3 SOT89-3A Tape and Reel,3000
GS2501CY-XXSTR3 SOT89-3B Tape and Reel,3000
Note: "XX" represents the type of voltage value.
        GS2501C
40V Low-Power LDO Regulator
May 2025-REV_V0                             3/11